BAUSTELLENFAHRPLAN
gliltig ab: 08.01.2024

Eyach Bahnhof

Eyach Sommerhalde
Borstingen Lohmihle (E)
Eyach Bahnhof

Eyach Bahnhof
Borstingen Lohmihle (E)
Eyach Sommerhalde
Eyach Bahnhof

05:00
05:03
05:05
05:07

06:15
06:18
06:20
06:22

Evach - Borstinagen - Evach

06:23
06:25
06:27
06:30

06:54
06:56
06:58
07:00

07:53
07:55
07:57
08:00

10:02
10:05
10:07
10:09

Montag - Freitag

11:58
12:01
12:03
12:05

13:43
13:45
13:47
13:50

14:02
14:05
14:07
14:09

14:38
14:40
14:42
14:45

15:18
15:20
15:22
15:25

15:53
15:55
15:57
16:00

16:02
16:05
16:07
16:09

17:23
17:25
17:27
17:30

17:41
17:44
17:46
17:48

18:11
18:13
18:14
18:16

19:53
19:55
19:57
20:00

20:02
20:05
20:07
20:09



